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TOLERANCES

DIMENSIONS ARE FOR REFERENCE ONLY.

ALL DIMENSIONS ARE SUBJECT TO CHANGE 

UPON PRODUCTION.

UNLESS OTHERWISE SPECIFIED:

-DIMENSIONS ARE IN INCHES

-REF: APPROXIMATE DIMENSIONS, NO TOLERANCES APPLY

-FINISH: BREAK EDGES TO .005-.020 RADIUS/CHAMFER

MODEL NUMBER:

SHEET:

DESCRIPTION:

REV:
PROJECT: DRAWN BY: APPROVED BY:

DATE: DATE:
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07/30/2015 07/30/2015

CRW
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FT-484P(2)-1400F

 

FT-484P(2)-1400F, GRAY

MODEL #:

FT-484P(2)-1400F CARBON STEEL

MATERIAL:

GRAY POWDER

FINISH:

.50
[13 mm]

51.94
[1319 mm]

6.13
[156 mm]

n20.00
[508 mm]

14" ANSI FLANGE
OUTLET

REV DESCRIPTION ECN # CHG BY DATE APP'D

A UPDATED TO NEW WEB LAYOUT 18850 AMM 4/01/20 EZR


